
24174.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$56,845.00 ($56,845.00) 0.00%
24174.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,901.00 ($7,901.00) 0.00%
24174.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,137.00 ($1,137.00) 0.00%
24174.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,524.00 ($3,524.00) 0.00%
24174.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$824.00 ($824.00) 0.00%
24174.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $19,587.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,587.00 $0.00 $19,587.00$27,729.00 ($8,142.00) 100.00%
24174.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $83,371.00 $0.00 $0.00 $83,371.00 $0.00 $83,371.00$83,371.00 $0.00 100.00%
24174.1000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN

$5,000 $35,361.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,361.00 $0.00 $35,361.00$35,361.00 $0.00 100.00%
24174.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,787.00 ($16,787.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $216,692.00 ($78,373.00) $138,319.00 $0.00 $0.00 $138,319.00 $16,787.00 $121,532.00 87.86%

24174.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $56,845.00 $5,246.08 $5,246.08 $51,598.92 $44,498.00 $7,100.92$0.00 $56,845.00 12.49%
24174.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $7,901.00 $729.21 $729.21 $7,171.79 $6,185.26 $986.53$0.00 $7,901.00 12.49%
24174.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $1,137.00 $104.92 $104.92 $1,032.08 $889.96 $142.12$0.00 $1,137.00 12.50%
24174.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $3,524.00 $301.63 $301.63 $3,222.37 $2,557.78 $664.59$0.00 $3,524.00 18.86%
24174.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $824.00 $70.53 $70.53 $753.47 $598.12 $155.35$0.00 $824.00 18.85%
24174.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $6,377.00 $456.53 $456.53 $5,920.47 $3,888.35 $2,032.12$0.00 $6,377.00 31.87%
24174.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $86.00 $5.26 $5.26 $80.74 $44.65 $36.09$0.00 $86.00 41.97%
24174.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $345.00 $34.85 $34.85 $310.15 $295.64 $14.51$0.00 $345.00 4.21%
24174.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $57.00 $7.06 $7.06 $49.94 $59.85 ($9.91)$0.00 $57.00 -17.39%
24174.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $50.00 $17.90 $17.90 $32.10 $151.81 ($119.71)$0.00 $50.00 -239.42%
24174.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $29.00 $3.90 $3.90 $25.10 $33.06 ($7.96)$0.00 $29.00 -27.45%
24174.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $1,188.00 $105.77 $105.77 $1,082.23 $897.18 $185.05$0.00 $1,188.00 15.58%
24174.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $10.00 $2.30 $2.30 $7.70 $6.90 $0.80$0.00 $10.00 8.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $0.00 $78,373.00 $78,373.00 $7,085.94 $7,085.94 $71,287.06 $60,106.56 $11,180.50 14.27%

24174.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $3,552.00 $141.01 $141.01 $3,410.99 $0.00 $3,410.99$3,552.00 $0.00 96.03%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $3,552.00 $0.00 $3,552.00 $141.01 $141.01 $3,410.99 $0.00 $3,410.99 96.03%

Fund:  CARL D PERKINS SECONDARY - CURRENT - 24174 $220,244.00 $0.00 $220,244.00 $7,226.95 $7,226.95 $213,017.05 $76,893.56 $136,123.49 61.81%
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$220,244.00 $7,226.95 $7,226.95 $213,017.05 $76,893.56 $136,123.49Grand Total: $0.00$220,244.00 61.81%
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